
Customer 
GSTIN 

Address 

Address 

Email 
Phone No. 

|Ext Wraty Start 

P 

P 

P 

MOPAR 

60,000 SERVICING 

P 

P 

P 

L 

PL 

L 

CUSTOMER INFO 
Kalpak Arware 

26EM6902 

K68101969AA 

FCA- Jeep Cust. Asist. Ne: I8O02665337, Rosd Side Asslst, Net 1800 1025337, FCA Cust Assist, Emait: servsce indiajecpafcaoup eon 

K68327176AA 

K68247339AA 

K68098272AA 

TOWNS AO SALCETE 
Margao 403602 Goa [State Code: 

30) 

K68603276AA 

INDMO000257 

HNO T2 KURTARKAR 

KLIS18067AA 

SAI RAM AUTOMART WHEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 
GSTIN 30ABKCS4251ELZICINh Cos (Suue Code 30, India 

A PHot No N-A-2B, plase IV Rosenberger lectroiE,n cn 

2 KURTARKAR 
NSHIP AMBAJIM 

FATORDA MARGAO SALCETE 
Margao-403602 Goa (State Code 

INDMOO00248 

JEEP 
Consutnables 
D036 

301 

0200014A 

WHEEL BALANCING 

22400242 
JEEP WB60GM 

WHEELALIGNMENT 

Recommendations: 

KLII66241ACim 

491915S8899495 

K68369424AAPLUG DRAIN 

WASHING & CLEANING 
97756555 

Description 

60.000 KM 

INTERESEL EILTERING 
ELEMENT 
FUEL FILTER 
FUEL PLIER 

EI EMENT AIR 
AIR FILTER 
CABIN AIR 

GASKET DRAIN 

PLUG 
DISPOSABLE 

COVEIME CARD-AIR 
WINDSHIELD 
WASHERS 
WINDSHIELD 
WASHER 

JEEP 
CONSUMARLES 

STLD 

WHEEL 
BALANCE-ALL 

WB60GM 

998714 

Ph 

Veh. Reg. No. 
Model 

Chassis No 
Engine No. 

HSNSAC Code 

Wraty Start 

S421.23.00 

Wraty End 
Vels, Color 
Ext Wrnty End 

s42123 00 

482390.90 

8421.99 00 

870899,00 

401693.10 

3923.90.90 

3307,49.00 

3820,00 00 

WHEEL 
ALIGNMENT (IN 998714 

DIA ONLY) 

2710.99 00 

Outsourced Repair998714 

210 19 90 

73181500 

998714 

8708 99.00 

TAX INVOICE 

Issue Type 

Paid 

Puid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Paid 

Pais 

Pai 

Paid 

Paid 

VEHICLE INFO 
GAOBR3390 

Paid 

Jeep Compass 
MCAAUPBYJJFASI3694K 

4036695 

30-10-2019 

29-10-2022 
Magnesio Grcy 

Qty 

48 

1 

4 

Jeb Value 
List Price 

3335 00 

705 08 

292797 

111949 

103898 

20763 

140 68 

157.63 

261 86 

68 39 

84746 

161.02 

805, 00 

920 00 

644 00 

299 22 1400 

Inv No.: RI07138612230748 

Invoice No, 
Invoice Date 
RO No. 
RO Typ 

Visit Date 

Mileage 
Ser Ady Name 

Ser Adv Phone 

9 00 

Next Service Due Date: 06-02-2025 
INVOICEINEO 
RI07158612230748 
07-02-2024 06:43 PM 
SER-RO0713861-2S-2324-00809 

9 00 

900 

900 

9.00 

9.00 

9.01 

9 00 

9.00 

900 

9 00 

9.00 

L00 

9.00 

SGST 

900 

9.00 

9,00 

900 

9.00 

1400 

9.00 

9.00 

9 00 

PM 

9 00 

9.00 

9.00 

9 00 

9.00 

Ornginal for Recipient : 
for Transpotr 

9.00 

Triplicae for Seupolier 

48122 

1400 

07-02-2024 0424 PM 

Narveka ckar Prathamesh 
491779661291I2 

IGST 

0 00 

0 00 

0 00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

000 

900 0 00 

000 

000 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

D00 

Amount 

3935 30 

K32.90 

3455 00 

132100 

1226 00 

245 00 

166 00 

186 00 

30900 

3873 60 

1000.00 

800.00 

949.90 

480 00 

1085.60 

75992 
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OPAR. 

Customer 
GSTIN 

Address 1 

Address 2 

Email 

|Phone No. 
Ext Wrnty Start 

GSTIN: 20ABKCS4251P1Z1.CIN S 
Add Plot No N3-A-2B, phase IV, Resenberger Electronic P, Ld,Verna industrial estate, Goa, Gos,.[State Code: 301 India 

FCA- Jeep Cust. Assit. Ne: 18002665337, Road Side Asit. Ne: i8001625137, FCA Cust. Asist. Emsil: service indinjoepafoagroup com 

Customer Info 

Kalpak Arware 

SAI RAM AUTOMART VHEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 

HNO. T2 KURTARKAR 

SALCETE Margso 403602 
Goa [State Code 30] 

HINO T2 KURTARKAR 
TOWNSHIP AMBAJIM 
FATORDA MARGAO 
SALCETE Margao-403602 Goa 

[State Code 301 

4919158899495 

Veh, Reg, No. 

Model 

(Customer's Signature and Date) 

Chassis No. 
Engine No. 

Wrnty Start 

Wrnty End 
Veh. Color 

Delivery against Cash/Credit CardD.D ONLY may kindly be drawn in favor of 
"SAI RAM AUTOMART WHEELS PRIVATE LIMITED" 

TAX INVOICE 

Ext Wnty End 

AS PER THE INVOICE, WORK PERFORMED ON VEHICLE HAS BEEN UP 
TO MY SATISEACTION AND DULY EXPLAINED TO ME 

VEHICLEINEO 

GAOSR3390 
Jeep Compass 

MCAAJPBYIJFASI369*4K 
4036695 

30-10-2019 

29-10-2022 
Magnesio Grey 

SUMMARY 

Particulsrs 

Total Parts Amount 
Net Parts Ameunt 
Total Parts Cess Amount 

Total Parts CGST Amount 

Total Parts IGST Amount 

Total Parts SGST Amount 

Total Labor Amount 
Net Labor Amount 

mount 

Total Labor CGST Amount 
Tetal Laber IGST Amount 
Total Labor SGSTAmount 
Total Amount 
Grand Total (Rounded Off) 
Amount in Werds: 

Next Service Due Date: 06-02-2025 

InvoiceNo. 

Invoice Date 

Inv No.: RI07138612230748 

RO No. 

RO Type 

Visit Date 

Mileage 

INVO1CE INFO 

RI07138612230748 
07-02-2024 0643 PM 

SER-RO0713861-25-2324-00809 

Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Seven Only 

PM 

07-02-2024 0424 PM 

48122 
Ser Ady NameNarvckar Prathamesh 
Ser Ady Phone1917796612912 

Amuuntt 
17226 60 

1455405 
900 

L346 28 
0.00 

146 3% 

MART 

S13 36 
0 00 

S13 36 

24007 32 
24007.00 (-032) 

For Sai Ram Automart Whgaimited 

Enjoy adventures with peace of mind with MOPAR EXTENDED WARRANTY, Visit nearest Jeep dealer for more information T&C 
Apply 
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